
ARIZONA	STATE	VS.	AIR	FORCE

10/28/2016
Glendale,	AZ

FINAL	STATS

#13	HARVARD
(1-0-0) 7

Arizona	State
(1-6-0) 0



Arizona	State	vs.	Air	Force
Official	Hockey	Hame	Box	Score	(Final)

#13	HARVARD	vs	Arizona	State	(10/28/2016	at	Glendale,	AZ)

#13	HARVARD	(1-0-0)	vs.	Arizona	State	(1-6-0)
Date:	10/28/2016	-	Location:	Glendale,	AZ
Attendance:	1775	-	Start	time:	7:05	-	End	time:	9:26	-	Total	time:	2:21

Prd Time Team Scored	by Assists Vis.	on	ice Home	on	ice

1. 1st 16:58 HARV EV Moy,	Tyler/1 Esposito,	Luke/1 2,17,9,20,5 27,10,21,22,4
Malone,	Sean/1

2. 1st 18:29 HARV PP Zerter-Gossage,	L. Moy,	Tyler 2,14,77,16,18 47,18,28,39
Fox,	Adam

3. 2nd 05:10 HARV EV Esposito,	Luke Malone,	Sean 9,17,2,27,5 9,22,15,12,4
Anderson,	Clay

4. 2nd 07:30 HARV SH Donato,	Ryan Kerfoot,	Alexander 16,14,20,5 28,29,10,27,47
5. 2nd 16:13 HARV EV Moy,	Tyler Esposito,	Luke 2,9,25,17,18 28,22,21,14,4

Sherman,	Wiley
6. 3rd 03:49 HARV PP Donato,	Ryan Zerter-Gossage,	L. 16,77,14,2,18 18,28,39,47

Fox,	Adam
7. 3rd 17:31 HARV SH Marino,	John Krusko,	Nathan 12,13,11,5 29,10,28,27,39

TEAM	SUMMARY
# HARVARD G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
11 Pelton-Byce,	Ty 0 0 0 0 +1 0
12 Marino,	John 1 0 2 2 +1 0
13 Krusko,	Nathan 0 1 0 1 +1 0
14 Kerfoot,	Alexander 0 1 0 1 +1 0
15 Lloyd,	Seb 0 0 2 1 0 0
16 Donato,	Ryan 2 0 0 6 +1 0
17 Malone,	Sean 0 2 0 2 +3 1
18 Fox,	Adam 0 2 0 2 +1 1
19 Horton,	Jake 0 0 0 3 0 0
2 Moy,	Tyler 2 1 0 3 +3 1
20 Baughman,	Adam 0 0 2 1 +2 1
22 Tringale,	Devin 0 0 0 1 0 0
25 Sherman,	Wiley 0 1 2 1 +1 2
27 Dombrovskiy,	Viktor 0 0 2 0 +1 3
31 Madsen,	Merrick 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 Anderson,	Clay 0 1 0 0 +4 1
7 Ellis,	Eddie 0 0 0 2 0 1
77 Zerter-Gossage,	L. 1 1 0 4 0 0
9 Esposito,	Luke 1 2 2 4 +3 1
TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Szeto,	Justin dnp
26 Olson,	Jacob dnp
3 Begoon,	Ryan dnp
32 Gornet,	Cameron dnp
35 Lackey,	Michael dnp
38 Aiken,	Thomas dnp
44 Floodstrand,	Michael dnp
6 Kerfoot,	Colton dnp
71 Gregoire,	Frederic dnp
72 Zielonka,	Phil dnp
8 Newell,	Victor dnp

Totals 7 12 12 34 12

# Arizona	State G A PIm Sh +/- Bl
10 Tyler	Busch 0 0 0 0 -3 0
12 Dylan	Hollman 0 0 0 1 -1 0
13 Riley	Simpson 0 0 0 1 0 1
14 Jake	Montgomery 0 0 4 1 -1 0
15 Wade	Murphy 0 0 0 1 -1 0
18 Anthony	Croston 0 0 0 3 0 0
21 David	Norris 0 0 0 2 -2 0
22 Jake	Clifford 0 0 0 0 -3 1
27 Brett	Gruber 0 0 0 0 -3 0
28 Steenn	Pasichnuk 0 0 0 2 -3 0
29 Jakob	Stridsberg 0 0 0 1 -2 2
31 Ryland	Pashovitz 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Louie	Rowe 0 0 0 1 0 2
35 Joey	Daccord 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 Brinson	Pasichnuk 0 0 0 2 -1 2
4 Edward	McGovern 0 0 0 1 -3 1
44 Joey	Raats 0 0 2 0 0 0
47 Nicholas	Gushue 0 0 0 1 -1 2
8 Joe	Lappin 0 0 0 5 0 1
9 Robbie	Baillargeon 0 0 4 1 -1 0
TM Team 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Jack	Rowe dnp
16 Ryan	Belonger dnp
17 Jordan	Masters dnp
2 Drew	Newmeyer dnp
24 Liam	McGing dnp
38 Robert	Levin dnp
7 Georgy	Gorodetsky dnp

Totals 0 0 10 23 12

Goals	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
HARV 2 3 2 7
ASU 0 0 0 0

Shots	by	Period
Team 1 2 3 Total
HARV 9 15 10 34
ASU 8 8 7 23

Power	Play	Goals-Att
Prd HARV ASU
1st 1-2 0-2
2nd 0-0 0-2
3rd 1-2 0-2

Pens-Mins	by	Period
Prd HARV ASU
1st 2-4 2-4
2nd 2-4 0-0
3rd 2-4 3-6

Three	stars:
1.	Moy,	Tyler
2.	Esposito,	Luke
3.	Donato,	Ryan

Officials:
Referee:	Nathan	Wieler
Referee:	Mike	Sarter
Linesman:	Chris	Zorza
Linesman:	Robb	Harrell
Scorer:	Kris	Holm

GOALTENDERS
# HARVARD Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
31 Madsen,	Merrick W 60:00 0 8,8,7 23

# Arizona	State Dec Min GA 1,2,3 Saves
35 Joey	Daccord L 40:00 5 7,12,0 19
31 Ryland	Pashovitz 20:00 2 0,0,8 8

PENALTY	SUMMARY
Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

1st Jake	Montgomery ASU 2:INTERFERENCE 00:33 PP
1st Sherman,	Wiley HARV 2:HOOKING 03:30 PP
1st Lloyd,	Seb HARV 2:ROUGHING 12:01 PP
1st Robbie	Baillargeon ASU 2:SLASHING 17:44 PP
2nd Marino,	John HARV 2:INTERFERENCE 06:53 PP

Prd Player Team Min:Offense Time

2nd Baughman,	Adam HARV 2:CROSS-CHECKING 07:54
3rd Robbie	Baillargeon ASU 2:GOALTENDER	INTERFERENCE 03:04 PP
3rd Joey	Raats ASU 2:BOARDING 09:50 PP
3rd Esposito,	Luke HARV 2:HIGH	STICKING 13:44 PP
3rd Dombrovskiy,	Viktor HARV 2:SLASHING 16:40 PP
3rd Jake	Montgomery ASU 2:SLASHING 20:00

Win-Madsen,	Merrick	(1-0-0).	Loss-Joey	Daccord	(1-4-0).



Arizona	State	vs.	Air	Force
Official	Hockey	Game	Box	Score	(Final)

#13	HARVARD	vs	Arizona	State	(10/28/2016	at	Glendale,	AZ)

FACEOFF	SUMMARY

HARVARD	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

2 Moy,	Tyler 1 6
7 Ellis,	Eddie 5 6
9 Esposito,	Luke 0 3
11 Pelton-Byce,	Ty 7 8
14 Kerfoot,	Alexander 8 6
16 Donato,	Ryan 1 0
17 Malone,	Sean 12 4
19 Horton,	Jake 1 0
77 Zerter-Gossage,	L. 1 1

Totals 36 34

Arizona	State	-	Faceoffs

## Player W L

8 Joe	Lappin 0 1
9 Robbie	Baillargeon 6 8
10 Tyler	Busch 9 7
13 Riley	Simpson 1 0
15 Wade	Murphy 3 1
18 Anthony	Croston 7 7
27 Brett	Gruber 1 2
28 Steenn	Pasichnuk 7 10

Totals 34 36


